
 
1. IP PoE  
2. 1280x720  
3. 7 LED  
4. VoIP SIP Panasonic, 

Avaya, Grandstream,AVA  IP
 

5. ONVIF NVR  
6. H.264  
7. RFID Mifaie  
8. 3  
9. 4.3

Logo  

10. 1
 

11. 1 Relay
 

12. APP

 
13.

 
14. APP

DP-303

www.avadesign.com.tw                

http://www.avadesign.com.tw
http://www.avadesign.com.tw

